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Dad’s Things for Us to Divide

List of Image Names and Numbers

001
002
003
004
005a
005b
007
008
009a
009b
011
012
013
014
015
016a
016b
018a
018b
020a
020b
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

Wooden Plate

Wood Rhino

Wood Lion

Stone- Eskimo with Animals
Stone- Big Bear — Little Bear

Stone- Eskimo and Seal
Stone- Seal
Bent wood Box

Corn Dolls

Brass Bell (Goat?)

Silver Cup

Candelabra

China Pitcher with flowers — See # 115 as set
Crystal Bowl 3 shallow, 3 deep

Crystal Goblets deep — 4ea
Crystal Goblets shallow — 4ea

Crystal Decanter

Tall Grey Vase

Japanese Tea set

Tall Floral vase — blue

Candlesticks — pair

blury closeup of 26 — deleted

Silver Spoons assorted

Silver ‘S’ Fork
Silver ‘'S’ Set renamed and grouped
Silver ‘'S’ Set renamed and grouped
Silver ‘'S’ Set renamed and grouped
Silver ‘'S’ Set renamed and grouped
Silver ‘S’ Set renamed and grouped
Silver ‘'S’ Set renamed and grouped
Silver ‘S’ Set renamed and grouped

Silver Spoons assorted — 3

Tin candle holders — 2

Pestle Stone (from Vancouver Island)

Misc Pins

Misc Pins closeup

Wooden Stamp Roll Boxes (Salish)

Bookmark (Salish)

Napkin Rings — Norwegian

Misc Belts (ca 33"/ 84cm)
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046
047
048
049
050a
050b
052
053
054
055
056a
056b
058
059
060
061a
061b
063a
063b
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082a
082b
082c
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092a
0092b
092c

Sheetl

Ring Box — Dad’s Classwork
Misc Belt Buckles
Misc Uniform Insignia
Misc School pins and medals
Fraternity Medal
backside
Dad’s Navy Service Medals
Carved Stone Medallion
Silver Spon
Dad’s Navy Shoulder boards
Svere (Bestefar) Napkin Ring
backside
Dad’s Navy Uniform Gloves
NW Tool Collectors — Axe Head (small)
Leather Box
Silver Belt Buckle
backside
Norwegian Bible — Pocket size
backside
Finnish Knife Scabbard (from Herman & Evy)
2 Bolla Neckties and Medallion (Dad’s work)
Misc Jewelry Box bits
silver feather (missing bits)
Misc Rings
Misc jewelry bits
Jewelry Box (birds)
Puzzle Box Bits
Puzzle Box Bits — dupe
Puzzle Box
Misc Knick-Knacks
Plain Jewelry Box
Misc Cuff-Links
Misc Pins
Misc Pins dupe w/ Tie Clips
Tie Tacks
More Tie Tacks
Large Bible poor condition

Silver Serving Tray with Cover
Misc Plates and abacus
Chip Carved Box (Small)
Inside
Blue China Plate (with gold)
blurry detall
tiny (olive pit?) plates
Simple Silver Bowl
Silver Chaffing Dish
Silver Chaffing Dish
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092d
096
097a
097b
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115a
115b
117a
117b
117c
120a
120b
122a
122b
124
125a
125b
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133a
133b

S - Silver Set

Sheetl

Silver Chaffing Dish
Silver Chaffing Dish
Plate (Sloop Restoration)

Ornate Serving Bowl
Roman Scene Bowl

4 Painted Plates

Mortar Stone

Mortar Stone dupe

Moose and World

Beer Stein

Glass Bird and Santa Sleigh
Small Brass Pitcher
Wooden Dog

Angel

Glass Elephant

Viking Ship Candelabra
Silver Pot

Small Silver Pot (-S -)
Candle Stand — Metal

Floral Serving Dish - See #015 as set

detail
5 Glass Plates with Silver

Detail

Detall
Liguer glasses 5 large 4 small

Detail
4 Etched Glass Parfait glasses

Detail

AGC champaign glasses
Hand Blown Wine glasses
detail

Carved Wooden Quail
Alaskan Stone Duck
Alaskan Stone Buffalo
Alaskan Bowl

Alaskan Eskimo

Large Stone Eskimo with Seal
Camphor Chest
Porcelainware Dishes

Mostly Sets of 12
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